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22 of 22 Precincts Reporting    100.00%

Party Distribution

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22

NON-PARTISAN 227 7.52%
Republican Party 2,456 81.41%
Democratic Party 334 11.07%

3,017Total Votes

100.00%

Total Ballots

US Senate
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Mike Andra 15 5.38%
Paul Buskirk 66 23.66%
Mark R. Holland 68 24.37%
Robert Klingenberg 79 28.32%
Michael Soetaert 20 7.17%
Patrick Wiesner 31 11.11%

279Total Votes

100.00%

US Representative District 1
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

James "Jimmy" Beard 250 100.00%

250Total Votes

100.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Richard S. Karnowski Barry J.
Franco

28 8.83%

Laura Kelly David Toland 289 91.17%

317Total Votes

100.00%

Secretary of State
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Jeanna Repass 255 100.00%

255Total Votes

100.00%

Attorney General
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Chris Mann 266 100.00%

266Total Votes

100.00%

State Treasurer
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Lynn W Rogers 266 100.00%

266Total Votes

100.00%

Commissioner of Insurance
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Kiel Corkran 249 100.00%

249Total Votes

100.00%

State Representative District 64
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Patricia Smetana 263 100.00%

263Total Votes

100.00%
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State Board of Education District 5
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 18 66.67%
Mike Folks  (W) 1 3.70%
Wayne Smetana  (W) 1 3.70%
Jeff Cannizzo  (W) 1 3.70%
Bernie Sanders  (W) 1 3.70%
Cathy Hopkins  (W) 1 3.70%
Jean Clifford  (W) 2 7.41%
Denise O'Dea  (W) 1 3.70%
Diana Reed  (W) 1 3.70%

27Total Votes

100.00%

County Commissioner District 1
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 4 66.67%
Andra Cunningham  (W) 1 16.67%
Steven Peterson  (W) 1 16.67%

6Total Votes

100.00%

1st Ward Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 1 50.00%
Tyce Young  (W) 1 50.00%

2Total Votes

100.00%

1st Ward Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Audrey Waid  (W) 1 50.00%
Blank  (W) 1 50.00%

2Total Votes

100.00%

2nd Ward Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 3 75.00%
Shawnna Sutton  (W) 1 25.00%

4Total Votes

100.00%

2nd Ward Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 3 75.00%
Jenny Flynn  (W) 1 25.00%

4Total Votes

100.00%

3rd Ward Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 1 100.00%

1Total Votes

100.00%
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3rd Ward Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 1 100.00%

1Total Votes

100.00%

4th Ward Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 4 100.00%

4Total Votes

100.00%

4th Ward Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 4 100.00%

4Total Votes

100.00%

Athelstane Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Athelstane Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Blaine Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Blaine Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Bloom Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Bloom Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Chapman Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%
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Chapman Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Clay Center Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 2 66.67%
A.J. Carlson  (W) 1 33.33%

3Total Votes

100.00%

Clay Center Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 2 66.67%
Jordan Carlson  (W) 1 33.33%

3Total Votes

100.00%

Exeter Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Exeter Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Sheila Haley  (W) 1 100.00%

1Total Votes

100.00%

Five Creeks Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Five Creeks Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Garfield Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Garfield Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%
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Gill Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Gill Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Goshen Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Goshen Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Grant Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Grant Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 1 100.00%

1Total Votes

100.00%

Hayes Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Hayes Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Highland Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Highland Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%
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Mulberry Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Mulberry Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Oakland Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Oakland Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Republican Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 3 60.00%
Wayne Smetana  (W) 1 20.00%
Bernie Sanders  (W) 1 20.00%

5Total Votes

100.00%

Republican Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 3 75.00%
Bernie Sanders  (W) 1 25.00%

4Total Votes

100.00%

Sherman Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Sherman Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%
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Union Township Committeeman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

Union Township Committeewoman
(Democratic Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed

0Total Votes

100.00%

US Senate
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Joan Farr 374 15.89%
Jerry Moran 1,980 84.11%

2,354Total Votes

100.00%

US Representative District 1
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Tracey Mann 2,185 100.00%

2,185Total Votes

100.00%

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Arlyn Briggs Lance Berland 530 23.45%
Derek Schmidt Katie Sawyer 1,730 76.55%

2,260Total Votes

100.00%

Secretary of State
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Mike Brown 1,226 55.63%
Scott J Schwab 978 44.37%

2,204Total Votes

100.00%

Attorney General
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Kris Kobach 1,083 46.22%
Tony Mattivi 285 12.16%
Kellie Warren 975 41.61%

2,343Total Votes

100.00%

State Treasurer
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Steven Johnson 1,447 64.54%
Caryn Tyson 795 35.46%

2,242Total Votes

100.00%
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Commissioner of Insurance
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Vicki Schmidt 2,099 100.00%

2,099Total Votes

100.00%

State Representative District 64
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Lewis (Bill) Bloom 1,239 50.95%
Suzi Carlson 810 33.31%
Brad Starnes 383 15.75%

2,432Total Votes

100.00%

State Board of Education District 5
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

Jean Clifford 615 29.38%
Cathy Hopkins 1,478 70.62%

2,093Total Votes

100.00%

County Commissioner District 1
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

Jerry F. Mayo 753 100.00%

753Total Votes

100.00%

1st Ward Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Kyle Bauer  (W) 7 24.14%
Vern Swanson  (W) 3 10.34%
Blank  (W) 10 34.48%
David Frigon  (W) 1 3.45%
Scott Patterson  (W) 1 3.45%
Cassandra Starr  (W) 1 3.45%
Randy Tholstrup  (W) 1 3.45%
Glenn Hoover  (W) 1 3.45%
Sean Baker  (W) 1 3.45%
David Absmeier  (W) 1 3.45%
Tyce Young  (W) 1 3.45%
Jerry Mayo  (W) 1 3.45%

29Total Votes

100.00%

1st Ward Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Susie Swanson  (W) 2 10.00%
Blank  (W) 10 50.00%
Paige Taddiken  (W) 1 5.00%
Kathy Swanson  (W) 1 5.00%
Alice Wilcoxson  (W) 1 5.00%
Jennifer March  (W) 1 5.00%
Angie Frigon  (W) 1 5.00%
Cindy Absmeier  (W) 1 5.00%
Crystal Young  (W) 1 5.00%
Vivian Kurtenbach  (W) 1 5.00%

20Total Votes

100.00%
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2nd Ward Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Gary Gilbert 337 99.41%
Jill Haberer  (W) 1 0.29%
Petagaye Pearson  (W) 1 0.29%

339Total Votes

100.00%

2nd Ward Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Lori Penner 335 98.82%
Jeremy Pera  (W) 1 0.29%
Blank  (W) 2 0.59%
Petagaye Pearson  (W) 1 0.29%

339Total Votes

100.00%

3rd Ward Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Randy McFall 198 98.02%
Donald Duck  (W) 1 0.50%
Vernon McGee  (W) 1 0.50%
Grant Griffith  (W) 1 0.50%
Betty Boop  (W) 1 0.50%

202Total Votes

100.00%

3rd Ward Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Denise McFall 196 98.00%
Daisy Duck  (W) 1 0.50%
Blank  (W) 1 0.50%
Jason Hamm  (W) 1 0.50%
Tabitha McGee  (W) 1 0.50%

200Total Votes

100.00%

4th Ward Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Steve Wohler 166 97.65%
Blank  (W) 2 1.18%
Steve Wohler  (W) 1 0.59%
Jared Shivers  (W) 1 0.59%

170Total Votes

100.00%

4th Ward Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Elizabeth Wohler 167 98.24%
Erin Hamilton  (W) 1 0.59%
Blank  (W) 2 1.18%

170Total Votes

100.00%

Athelstane Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 2 66.67%
Roger Forsyth  (W) 1 33.33%

3Total Votes

100.00%
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Athelstane Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 1 33.33%
Marla Forsyth  (W) 2 66.67%

3Total Votes

100.00%

Blaine Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Chris Carlson  (W) 1 16.67%
Blank  (W) 2 33.33%
Steve Blackwood  (W) 1 16.67%
Richard James  (W) 1 16.67%
Chris Speltz  (W) 1 16.67%

6Total Votes

100.00%

Blaine Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Cathy Carlson  (W) 1 25.00%
Blank  (W) 2 50.00%
Natalie James  (W) 1 25.00%

4Total Votes

100.00%

Bloom Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Robert Cott 33 89.19%
Casey Urban  (W) 1 2.70%
Blank  (W) 2 5.41%
Fredrick Yarrow  (W) 1 2.70%

37Total Votes

100.00%

Bloom Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Jana Cott 33 89.19%
Karen Yarrow  (W) 2 5.41%
Blank  (W) 2 5.41%

37Total Votes

100.00%

Chapman Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Robert Kobetich 40 100.00%

40Total Votes

100.00%

Chapman Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Judith Kobetich 40 97.56%
Blank  (W) 1 2.44%

41Total Votes

100.00%

Clay Center Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

A. J. Carlson 131 97.76%
Shawn Frye  (W) 1 0.75%
Jason Bergsten  (W) 1 0.75%
Blank  (W) 1 0.75%

134Total Votes

100.00%
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Clay Center Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Jordan Carlson 128 98.46%
Jenna Pfizenmaier  (W) 1 0.77%
Brent Rundell  (W) 1 0.77%

130Total Votes

100.00%

Exeter Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Mark Pfizenmair  (W) 1 33.33%
Mark Pfizenmaier  (W) 1 33.33%
Karen Adams  (W) 1 33.33%

3Total Votes

100.00%

Exeter Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Carol Pfizenmair  (W) 1 33.33%
Carol Pfizenmaier  (W) 1 33.33%
Darren Adams  (W) 1 33.33%

3Total Votes

100.00%

Five Creeks Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Kirk Hammel  (W) 1 11.11%
Blank  (W) 3 33.33%
Bill Lee  (W) 1 11.11%
Brent Speltz  (W) 1 11.11%
Lowell Marsh  (W) 2 22.22%
Kirk Hamel  (W) 1 11.11%

9Total Votes

100.00%

Five Creeks Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Amy Hammel  (W) 1 14.29%
Blank  (W) 3 42.86%
Terri Lee  (W) 1 14.29%
Amy Hamel  (W) 1 14.29%
Janelle Reiges  (W) 1 14.29%

7Total Votes

100.00%

Garfield Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Michael L. Musselman 43 100.00%

43Total Votes

100.00%

Garfield Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Mary E. Taddiken 43 100.00%

43Total Votes

100.00%
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Gill Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Ladd A. Braden 54 98.18%
John Doll  (W) 1 1.82%

55Total Votes

100.00%

Gill Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Rita J. Braden 54 98.18%
Karla Josten  (W) 1 1.82%

55Total Votes

100.00%

Goshen Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Richard Lloyd 11 84.62%
Mark Gerady  (W) 1 7.69%
No Way  (W) 1 7.69%

13Total Votes

100.00%

Goshen Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Judy Lloyd 9 81.82%
Dee Gerady  (W) 1 9.09%
No Way  (W) 1 9.09%

11Total Votes

100.00%

Grant Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Max Martin 68 97.14%
Blank  (W) 1 1.43%
Branden Moore  (W) 1 1.43%

70Total Votes

100.00%

Grant Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Kathy Martin 70 100.00%

70Total Votes

100.00%

Hayes Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Gail Hauserman 76 95.00%
Blank  (W) 1 1.25%
Jacob Oppenheimer  (W) 1 1.25%
Jake Oppenheimer  (W) 1 1.25%
Lon James  (W) 1 1.25%

80Total Votes

100.00%

Hayes Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Karen Hauserman 77 97.47%
Terry Hinkle  (W) 1 1.27%
Jamie Oppenheimer  (W) 1 1.27%

79Total Votes

100.00%
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Highland Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Willard Rodecap 82 97.62%
Jake Newmeyer  (W) 1 1.19%
Ron Roth  (W) 1 1.19%

84Total Votes

100.00%

Highland Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Vonda Wiedmer 79 97.53%
Any one else  (W) 1 1.23%
Marilyn Roth  (W) 1 1.23%

81Total Votes

100.00%

Mulberry Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Mark Taddiken 67 98.53%
Mark Koch  (W) 1 1.47%

68Total Votes

100.00%

Mulberry Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Debra A. Taddiken 67 100.00%

67Total Votes

100.00%

Oakland Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Don Sutter  (W) 1 100.00%

1Total Votes

100.00%

Oakland Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Carl Sutter  (W) 1 100.00%

1Total Votes

100.00%

Republican Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Charles Cherry 204 98.08%
Cory Willmann  (W) 1 0.48%
Mike Cox  (W) 1 0.48%
Jeremy Lebo  (W) 1 0.48%
Wayne Smetana  (W) 1 0.48%

208Total Votes

100.00%

Republican Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Leslie Yenni 205 97.62%
Debra Brown  (W) 1 0.48%
Neil Summerson  (W) 1 0.48%
Blank  (W) 1 0.48%
Patricia Smetana  (W) 1 0.48%
Ray Brown  (W) 1 0.48%

210Total Votes

100.00%
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Sherman Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Brent N. Rundell 79 98.75%
Mike Clark  (W) 1 1.25%

80Total Votes

100.00%

Sherman Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Charlotte Rundell 80 100.00%

80Total Votes

100.00%

Union Township Committeeman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 3 30.00%
Jim Gierhan  (W) 1 10.00%
Adam Gierhan  (W) 1 10.00%
Ron Rose  (W) 1 10.00%
Jeff Yarrow  (W) 1 10.00%
Keith George  (W) 2 20.00%
Jim Yarrow  (W) 1 10.00%

10Total Votes

100.00%

Union Township Committeewoman
(Republican Party)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Blank  (W) 3 30.00%
Rhonda Gierhan  (W) 1 10.00%
Carol Adams  (W) 1 10.00%
Patricia Bloomdahl  (W) 1 10.00%
Carol E Adams  (W) 1 10.00%
Linda Yarrow  (W) 1 10.00%
Shanell George  (W) 2 20.00%

10Total Votes

100.00%

Clay County Hospital Trustee Position 1

Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4
Vote For 1

Lori Penner 1,303 100.00%

1,303Total Votes

100.00%

Clay County Hospital Trustee Position 3

Number of Precincts 18
Precincts Reporting 18
Vote For 1

Terri Lee Parry  (NP) 1,361 100.00%

1,361Total Votes

100.00%

Constitutional Amendment

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22

Yes 1,711 57.49%
No 1,265 42.51%

2,976Total Votes

100.00%


